

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
2017 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM  
BID TABULATION**

CONTRACTOR:											
Mondi Construction West Chicago, IL					Di'Natali Construction Addison, IL			G&M Cement Construction Addison, IL		A Lamp Concrete Contractors Schaumburg, IL	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$58.75	\$8,812.50	\$68.00	\$10,200.00	\$54.00	\$8,100.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$72.00	\$1,800.00	\$54.00	\$1,350.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	700	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$8.50	\$5,950.00
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
5	Class B Patches With Class PP-2 Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	50	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
6	Class B Patches With Class PP-2 Concrete Mix, Type IV (Special)	SY	250	\$130.00	\$32,500.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$156.00	\$39,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$105.00	\$1,050.00
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	50	\$72.00	\$3,600.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	100	\$64.00	\$6,400.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00
10	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	1,500	\$62.00	\$93,000.00	\$70.00	\$105,000.00	\$61.50	\$92,250.00	\$90.00	\$135,000.00
11	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	500	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
12	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$425.00	\$1,700.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
13	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$850.00	\$6,800.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
14	Manhole Adjustment	EA	8	\$425.00	\$3,400.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
15	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
16	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$25.00	\$17,500.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00	\$27.00	\$18,900.00
17	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
18	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$211,487.50		\$204,900.00		\$188,600.00		\$287,325.00
1A	Class B Patches With Class PP-3 Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	250	\$89.75	\$22,437.50	-	-	\$325.00	\$81,250.00	\$250.00	\$62,500.00
ALTERNATE BID:					\$22,437.50		-		\$81,250.00		\$62,500.00
<b>TOTAL PROJECT COST WITH ALTERNATE BID (REPLACE ITEM 6 WITH ITEM 1A):</b>					<b>\$201,425.00</b>		<b>-</b>		<b>\$230,850.00</b>		<b>\$299,825.00</b>

\*The City is accepting the alternate bid. Mondri Construction is the low bidder.

**CITY OF ELMHURST  
2017 CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING PROGRAM  
BID TABULATION**

			CONTRACTOR: Schroeder & Schroeder Skokie, IL		Average Prices		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	PLAN QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 6"	SY	150	\$65.00	\$9,750.00	\$63.19	\$9,478.13
2	PCC Driveway Pavement Removal and Replacement, 8"	SY	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$74.75	\$1,868.75
3	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" and 6"	SF	700	\$12.00	\$8,400.00	\$8.63	\$6,037.50
4	PCC Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 5" with Detectable Warnings	SF	50	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$41.25	\$2,062.50
5	Class B Patches With Class PP-2 Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	50	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$161.25	\$8,062.50
6	Class B Patches With Class PP-2 Concrete Mix, Type IV (Special)	SY	250	\$250.00	\$62,500.00	\$184.00	\$46,000.00
7	Class C Patches, PCC, Type I	SY	10	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$93.75	\$937.50
8	Class C Patches, PCC, Type II	SY	50	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$74.25	\$3,712.50
9	Class C Patches, PCC, Type III	SY	100	\$98.00	\$9,800.00	\$66.75	\$6,675.00
10	Class C Patches, PCC, Type IV	SY	1,500	\$86.00	\$129,000.00	\$74.88	\$112,312.50
11	Dowel/Tie Bars	EA	500	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00
12	Inlet Adjustment	EA	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$393.75	\$1,575.00
13	Inlet Adjustment with New Frame and Grate	EA	8	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$725.00	\$5,800.00
14	Manhole Adjustment	EA	8	\$475.00	\$3,800.00	\$425.00	\$3,400.00
15	Manhole Adjustment with New Frame and Lid	EA	2	\$725.00	\$1,450.00	\$718.75	\$1,437.50
16	Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement, Type B-6.12 & M-3.12	LF	700	\$37.00	\$25,900.00	\$27.25	\$19,075.00
17	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$19,875.00	\$19,875.00
18	Conduit in Trench, PVC 2"	LF	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$7.75	\$387.50
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$323,375.00		\$252,696.88
1A	Class B Patches With Class PP-3 Concrete Mix, Type IV	SY	250	\$290.00	\$72,500.00	\$238.69	\$59,671.88
ALTERNATE BID:					\$72,500.00		\$59,671.88
<b>TOTAL PROJECT COST WITH ALTERNATE BID (REPLACE ITEM 6 WITH ITEM 1A):</b>					<b>\$333,375.00</b>		<b>\$266,368.75</b>

\*The City is accepting the alternate bid. Mond Construction is the low bidder.